NORTHAMPTONSHIRE INTER-CLUB TEAMS of EIGHT LEAGUES

DIVISION 2 2003 - 2004
FINAL TABLE POSITIONS

IMPs VPs P W D L
WINNERS 332 139  Towcester ‘A’ 10 8 0 2
349 125 Peterborough'™® 10 6 0 4
232 106  Kettering 'B' 1006701 4
135 93  Northampton'C" 10 5 0 5
216 77  Peterborough'C 10 3 0 7
111 60  Wellingborough 10 2 0 8
[ 1375 | [600] Gamesi2x20 30 x 20
FIXTURES and RESULTS
IMPs IMPs
Wednesday 31st March * 48  Northampton'C" 17 - 3 Wellingborough
Thursday  26th February * 44  Wellingborough 17 - 3 Peterborough 'C’
Wednesday 18th February  * Kettering ‘B’ 1 - 19 Towcester A’ 74
Friday 13th February = * 50  Peterborough™B 17 - 3 Northampton'C’
Wednesday 4th February * 130 Kettering B’ 20 - 0 Wellingborough
Friday 30th January * 37  Northampton'C" 16 - 4 Peterborough'C’
Friday Sth January * 39  Towcester A’ 16 - 4 Peterborough B’
Sunday 4th January % Peterborough'C' 4 - 16 Towcester 'A’ 38
Sunday 14th December * 50 = Peterborough'B° 17 - 3 Kettering'B’
Wednesday 10th December * Wellingborough 6 - 14 Northampton'C' 20
Wednesday 3rd December * 23  Towcester A’ 14 - 6 Northampton 'C’
Thursday = 27th November * 4 Kettering ‘B’ 11 - 9 Peterborough 'C’
Thursday  13th November * 112  Peterborough'B° 20 - 0 Wellingborough
Sunday 19th October RS Peterborough'C’ 12 - 8 Peterborough ‘B’
Wednesday 15th October & Wellingborough 1 - 19 Towcester ‘A’ 66
Wednesday 15th October S Northampton'C'" 6 - 14 Kettering'B’ 18
Friday 10th October % PeterboroughB 3 - 17 Towcester'A’ 42
Wednesday 1st October i Towcester 'A’ 7 - 13 Kettering B 16
Thursday  26th September * 22  Northampton'C' 14 - 6 Peterborough B’
Thursday ~ 11th September * Peterborough'C' 1 - 19 Wellingborough 67
Friday 5th September * 137  Peterborough'C' 20 - 0 Northampton 'C’
Thursday  28th August b Kettering "B’ 4 - 16 Peterborough'B° 41
Wednesday 6th August (s Wellingborough 4 - 16 Kettering 'B' 32
Thursday  10th July % Towcester ‘A’ 1 - 19 Peterborough'C’ 70
Thursday  26th June @ Peterborough'C’ 4 - 16 Kettering B’ 32
Wednesday 25th June i Northampton'C" 6§ - 15 Towcester'A’ 24
Thursday  19th June F; Wellingborough 5 - 15 Peterborough'B° 25
Sunday 8th June * 71  Peterborough'™B 19 - 1 Peterborough'C’
Wednesday 28th May 5 Kettering ‘B’ 8 - 12 Northampton 'C' 8
Wednesday 21st May * 26  Towcester'A’ 15 - 5 Wellingborough
802 573
tbc =To be confirmed 305 + 295 1375

*  =Result Sheet Received 600

tba =To be arranged



